Invest in Fairmont State. Invest in current and future Falcons. Make a gift today.

"Thank you for helping me pursue my dreams. Without this opportunity, I would not be able to further my education. I appreciate and thank you very much!"

- Jaden Hatcher



FAIRMONT STATE 1300 Locust Avenue FOUNDATION Fairmont, WV 26554 Return Service Requested

YOU MAKE THESE MOMENTS POSSIBLE



YOUR GIFT MAKES A DIFFERENCE

Your continued support makes the Fairmont State University experience a possibility for students in all academic disciplines. When you make a gift, whether it's \$10 or \$1,000, you provide a piece of the life-changing experience that is a college education.

Supporting the Falcon Fund or the General Impact Scholarship Fund means students who might not otherwise be able to attend college have countless opportunities to learn, grow, and shape their futures.



"I would like to take this opportunity to thank you for your generous support. Your thoughtful gift will lighten my financial burden and allow me to maintain focus on my studies."

- Evan Jordan



CHOOSE AN AREA OF SUPPORT

Falcon Fund

A contribution to the Falcon Fund provides unrestricted dollars that support the University's greatest needs. This unrestricted fund covers things like scholarships, emergency aid, classroom and lab equipment, and travel opportunities. The Falcon Fund allows Fairmont State to continue the tradition of excellence in education that has been fostering alumni success for more than 150 years.

General Impact Scholarship Fund

Supporting the General Impact Scholarship Fund ensures the gift of education for many Fairmont State students. 61% of students are first-generation college students, and 86% receive some type of financial aid to pursue a degree. Providing scholarship funding to all students who need it not only helps Falcons complete their degrees, but allows the University to attract the best and brightest students.

"I would like to say thank you to donors who invest in students every year. You have allowed so many of us to follow our dreams. It's acts of kindness like this that could change lives forever, and for that I am grateful."

- Jay Miller









West Virginia residents may obtain a summary of the registration and financial documents from the Secretary of State, State Capitol, Charleston, West Virginia 25305. Registration does not imply endorsement. A portion of all donations is used to further advancement efforts on behalf of Fairmont State University.

SMALL GIFTS = BIG IMPACT

Your generosity changes lives, improves educational outcomes, and sets new graduates on a path to success. When you support the University, you make the college experience possible for many Fairmont State students and give them the opportunity to shape their futures without carrying excessive debt.

Whether you choose the Falcon Fund or the General Impact Scholarship Fund, your gift makes a difference. If each living alumnus gave \$20 now, the combined impact would result in nearly \$800,000 that will improve the educational experience for students throughout campus, today and in the future.



Give By Mail Return the enclosed card

Give Online fsufoundation.org/give

Give By Phone 304.534.8786



